
 9
58

 

 1
53

4 

 705 
 755 

70
separate plate

 0 

 272.66 

 530.32 

 787.98 

 1061.68 

 1309.34 

 1575 

38
.0

5
re

ar
 p

ar
t 

of
 si

d
e 

pr
of

ile

50
.8

8
 fr

on
t p

ar
t 

of
 si

d
e 

pr
of

ile

NH CR 9080-9090
pre sieve

11.2018 A4

ARKUSZ 1 Z 1SKALA:1:10

NR RYSUNKU

TYTUŁ:

Data:

OSKO-PLAST
Stara Dąbia 9, 08-500 Ryki

www.osko-plast.pl
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